
 

 

 

 

 

 

ENQUIRYNO:CRC-TRIPURA-ADJ/2675/NO/2019/NILD/P-4                                              Date:18.06.2020 
Delivery required within: 21 Days after receiving the P.O.  

Last date of submission of quotation:08.07.2020 
 
TO 
NILD NOTICE BOARD   
NILD WEBSITE 

SUB:   LIMITED TENDER NOTICE  
REF: INVITING QUOTATIONS FOR PURCHASE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY ITEMS FOR PHYSIOTHERAPY UNIT OF CRC-  
         TRIPURA. 

SL.NO NAME OF THE ITEMS SPECIFICATION QTY 

1.  Static Cycle/Exercise Cycle With tension control & seat adjustment facility 01 No. 

2.  Goniometer 360 degree 01 No. 

3.  Goniometer 1800 degree 01 No. 

4.  Goniometer Finger 01 No. 

5.  Tuning Fork 128Hz 01 No. 

6.  Percussion Knee Hammer Taylor reflex hammer or equivalent 01 No. 

7.  Shoulder Pulley Set Wall Mounting 01 No. 

8.  Weight Cuff 1 Kg 06 Nos. 

9.  Weight Cuff 500Gram 06 Nos. 

10.  ECG Gel (5ltr drum) Best quality 03Drum. 

11.  Heel Exercise Manual operated for adult 01 No. 

12.  Weight Machine Analog 01 No. 

13.  Walker Rollator For child 01 No. 

14.  Resisted Exercise Band 
(Theraband)- 5 Feet length 

Light, Medium and Heavy 02 Nos. 
Each 

15.  Exercise Dumble with rod 5 Kg 01 Pair 

16.  Exercise Dumble with rod 2 Kg 01 Pair 

17.  Quadriceps Table  20 Kg weight with back rest 01 No. 

18.  Hand Gripper Exercise With hand grip foam 01 Pair 

19.  Gel Ice Pack with strap Small size 03 Nos. 

20.  Gel Ice Pack Medium size 02 Nos. 

21.  Gel Ice Pack  Large size 01 Nos. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

राष्ट्रीय गतिशील दिवयाांगजन सांस्थान 

 National Institute for Locomotor Disabilities (Divyangjan)                                                                                                                                                                                                   

(दिवयाांगजन सशक्तिकरणविभाग ,सामाक्जकन्यायएिांअधिकाररिामांत्रालय,भारि सरकार) 
Department of Empowerment of PwDs (Divyangjan), Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Govt. of India 

B.T. ROAD, BON-HOOGHLY, KOLKATA-700090 

बी.टी .रोडबनहुगली,कोलकािा-700090                                                                                                                

Phone: 2531-0279, 2531-0610/Tele Fax: 2531-8379/E-mail: mail@nioh.in and web: www.niohkol.nic.in  

 

 

mailto:mail@nioh.in/director@nioh.in


 

 

 

Terms & Conditions 

 
1. Quote the rate according to our specification in the given format along with all relevant documents i.e. 

GST /Sale Tax/Income Tax etc.Product should have ISI 
 

2. Brand of the product should be mentioned clearly  
 

3. Submit the quotation for the above mentioned items in a sealed envelope, to the Purchase Section / 

Tender Box within 08.07.2020 between 10 am to 4 pm addressed to ‘The Director, NILD, B.T.Road, 

Bon-Hooghly, Kolkata – 90’ with the word “Purchase of Physiotherapy Items for Physiotherapy 
Unit of CRC-Tripura along with NIT No. CRC-TRIPURA-ADJ/2675/NO/2019/NILD/P-4 dated    

18.06.2020 boldly super scribed on the top of the envelope 
 

4. Warranty should be mentioned clearly. 
 

5. Rates will remain valid for 06 months. 
 

6. Delivery period: within 21 days after issuing of P.O. 
 

7. Liquidated damage will be deducted as per GOI rules. 
 

8. The bidder should provide  the complete details of Bank Account like Name of the account     

              holder, Account No., Name of the Bank and Branch, IFS code for online transaction. 

 

9. Free delivery All items should be delivered at the CRC OF NILD AT- JUVENILE HOME, 

NARSINGARH,P.O.BIMANGARH, WEST TRIPURA, PIN-799015. 

 

10. Rate should be quoted in the given format 

 
Sl.  No Name of the item Specification as per our NIT Unit Price GST Total of unit price 

              Thanking you 

 

 

. 

                                                                                                                                             Yours faithfully 

 
      

                                                                                                                     Officer-In-Charge 
                                                                                                                      Material Management 


